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Name 

Bull and Mciver Ltd 
Button and Sewing Supplies Ltd ... 
Capable Construction Co. Ltd 
Carews Nurseries Ltd ... 
Carson, Trevor John 
Cathedral Construction Ltd 
G. Cllaffey and N. S. Combe 

(N.Z.) Ltd 
Ownberlain, Gordon Kenneth ... 
ClJarles, John Gary ... , 
On-eon Electronic:s Ltd .. . 
Cllristchurch Musical Centre 1979 

Ltd 
Clark Construction Ltd ... 
Cassie Bridal and Tour Cars Ltd 

(In liquidation) 
Clearvac Packaging (Cllristchurch) 

Ltd 
Cocurullo, Fnmcesc:o Anatasio 

Vittoria 
Coleman, Mollie Bernadette 
Coleman, Thomas James 
Collier Import Export Co. Ltd 

Combe, Mauru:e Colin ... 
Commercial Decor (Canterbury) 

Ltd 
Concrete Specialities (H.B.) Ltd ... 
Convery, Daniel Patrick 
Cook, William George ... 
Cooper, Robert William 
Comes, Barbara 
Cross, Roger Milton 
Crusader MoteJs Ltd 
Cube Two Company Ltd 
Dalton, Phillip Wayne ... 
Davies, Robin Albin Stanhope 
Davies, Lasenby Kenneth Rex 

(alias Lasenby. Kenneth Rex) 
Deerstalker Inn (1976) Ltd 
Delaney, Frank John .. . 
Devon Industries Ltd .. . 
Dixon, Lance Allan 
W. E. and G. R. Donald Ltd (in 

liquidation) 
Dowa .Engineering Ltd ... 

Dravitzki and Watson Ltd 

Dudley and Eileen Pound Ltd 
Dyer Murray Ltd 
Dyer and Voyle Manufacturing 

Ltd 
Eastern Drainlayers Ltd ... 
Eastern Perlumers Co. Ltd 
Electronic Laboratories Ltd 
Emery Embroidery Ltd ... 

Eric Fleming Ltd 
Evesham Hoktings Ltd .. . 
Fastier, Alfred Aristide .. . 
Fay, Campbell Emile 
Fay, Joy Senorita 
Fenlowe Hoktings Ltd 
FdmsetTypeLtd 
Fleming, Robert Bruce .. . 
1. P. Forsyth Ltd .. . 
Fredricks, Restaurant Ltd 
Friedlander, Eli 
Friedlander, Gerrard .•. 
Fruin, Patricia Mary 
R. E. Fuller Ltd 
Garden Clty Caterers Ltd 
Garys Landtcape Plans Ltd 
Geenty,JohnDarwin •.. 
Gill, Stuart Graham ... 
1. C. Gillman Ltd 
Glendale Metal Polishen Ltd 
Global and Pacific Travel Ltd 
Glogolki, Robert Ted 
Gock, David ..• 
Goodwin, Bryan 
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Admas 

Christchun:h 
Hastings .•• 
Aucldand ... 
Papakura •.• 
Amberley •.• 
Cuistchurch 
Christchun:h 

Christchun:h 
Birkdale ... 
Christchun:h 
Cuistchurch 

Brick and bloct:layers .•• 
Sewing supp)ies/retail 
Buildings 
Nurserymen ... 
Farmer/contractor 
BuildeIS 
. Radio assemblers 

Builder 
FISbennan .•. 
FJectronic engineers 
Musical retaileI5 

Christchun:h Building cxmtractors 
Auckland (formerly Bridal and tour car operaton 

Onehunga) 
Christchun:h Plastic fi1m packagen ••• 

·BeJfast 
Cllristchun:h 

Hastings •.• 
Kinplaud .• 
Glenfield ... 
Christchun:h 
Hastings ••. 
Mount Albert 
Auckland ..• 
Auckland ... 
Auckland .•. 
MountEden 
Hamilton (formerly 

Mount Eden) 
Ponsonby ..• 
Cllristchun:h 
Mount Wellington .•. 
Dunedin .. . 
Takapuna .. . 

Cycle dealer ••• 

Motel proprietoress 
Motel proprietor 
live eel exportets and manufac-

tmers of salt bJoc:b 
Upholsterer ... 
Painters anddeco: ~~-ator"-s 

Concrete c:ontmctors ... 
Painter 
Painter 
Brick:layer 
Hairdresser ••• 
N'Jght dub proprietor .•. 
Hotel proprietors 
Upholstery manufacturers 
Food bar proprietor 
Painting contractor 
Electrical contractor 

Restaurateurs 
Plasterer 
Fumituw. rnarnJfac:mrers 
Plastic fabricator 
Manufacturers and aectors d. 

feix:es 

(4) 

Yc:ar(s) in Wllicb 
Olfem:e(s) Oa:mndt 

1979 
NII) 
1980,1981 
NI0,1981 
1981 
NI0,1981 
1980 

NII) 
1981 
1981 
1981 

1980,1981 
1980,1981 

NII) 

1981 

1980,1981 
NI0,1981 
1981 

1981 
1981 

1981 
1981 
1980,1981 
1981 
1980 
1977-1979 
1981 
1980, 1981 
NI0,1981 
1980,1981 
1979, 1980 

1980,1981 
1981 
1980,1981 
1980 
1980,1981 

Takapuna .. . Toolmakers and precision 1980, 1981 

New Plymouth 

Papatoetoe 
Auckland .. . 
Avondale .. . 

Auckland .. . 
Auckland .. . 
Henderson 
Auckland .. . 

Auckland .. . 
Cllristchurch 
Westport ... 
Onebunga 
Onehunga 
Auckland ... 
Henderson 
Oakura 
Morningside 
Papatoetoe 
Auckland .. . 
Auckland .. . 
Auckland .. . 

~ 
Christchun:h 
Napier .•. 
Cllristchurch 
Greymouth 
NewLynn .•. 
Auckland •.. 
Bucldands Beach 
Mangere ... 
Titoki 

engineers 
Sauna and massage parlour NII) 

operators 
Grocers 
General drapers 
Qothing manufacturers 

Drainlayers ... 
Perfume c:tistributors 
Dealers in electronic equipment 
Dealers and agents in embroidery 

products 
Painters and paperhangers 
Butchers and orchardists 
Plumber 
Coffee lounge proprietor 
Coffee lounge proprietoress 
Restaurateurs 
Printers/stationers 
Butcher 
Panelbeater ... 
Motel operators 
Fur manufacturer 
Fur manufacturer 
T.A.B. agent 
Motor body builders 
Caterers 
Landscapers ... 
Flooring contractor 
Pie cart operator ••• 
Sawmillers and fishermen 
Metal polishen . . .. 
Travel and shipping agents 
Paper recycler 

. Market gardener 
Drainage contractor 

1980,1981 
1981 
1981 

1980 
1980 
1980 
1980 

1980 
1979, 1980 
1980 
1980 
1980 
1981 
1980, 1981 
1980 
1979-1981 
1980, 1981 
1980 
1980 
1978-1981 
1981 
1980,1981 
1980 
1980 
1980,1981 
1981 
1980,1981 
1980,1981 
1980, 1981 
1980,1981 
1980, 1981 

(S) _.,, 
Tu 

Dedactiom 
-in 
Olfem:e(s) 

s 
2,148 

89 
4,982 
5,645 

978 
13,067 
4,616 

800 
161 

4,fill 
838 

3,830 
1,956 

1,940 

54 

1,180 
1,180 
1,503 

2.095 
1,300 

484 
1,655 
1,373 

313 
306 

5,595 
13,721 
8,606 
1.066 
2,7<,8 
4,641 

1,192 
1,370 
2,921 
5$14 
3,326 

8,704 

612 

1153 
2$13 
6,742 

2$76 
1,103 
1,741 
2,666 

5,436 
3,935 

121 
134 
133 

1,354 
1,459 

221) 
15,605 
8,370 
6,385 
6,385 
3,839 
6,821 
4,173 
1,838 

981 
2;199 

914 
2,369 
2,650 
1,469 
2,845 

305 
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(6) -of 
PemlTu 
Imposed 

$ 
850 

II) 
1,000 

425 
195 

3,250 
900 

400 
100 

1,320 
90 

510 
225 

200 

so 

225 
225 
200 

700 
15 

200 
300 
221) 

so 
150 

1;JJXJ 
2,730 

500 
100 
221) 
750 

500 
495 
500 
300 
500 

2,000 

300 

400 
450 
300 

250 
150 
Z15 
600 

1,000 
8SS 

8S 
so 
so 

200 
rm 
l<iO 

l;JJXJ 
935 
632 
632 
500 
900 
820 
l<iO 
400 

1,125 
140 
350 
430 
130 
300 
45 


